ﬁg Overnight (owl) service
Service operates 24 hours a day. Connecting
bus/rail routes which provide night owl service

from about midnight to 5:00 am are indicated . . Northbound Southbound
i LV Carver LV AR 95th/ LV 95th/ AR AR Carver
below. MOS_t owl routes Opefate at 30 minute South M IChI an High 131st/ 131st/ 119th/ 1M1th/ 103rd/ Dan Ryan Dan Ryan 103rd/ 111th/ 119th/ 131st/ High
intervals. Night owl connections between the School Ellis Eberhart Michigan Michigan Michigan Red Line RedLine Michigan Michigan Michigan  Ellis School
Red Line, Blue Line and 6 bus routes can be 315N 3.20 : - . . . . . . .
) IS el O s (el 1S | — : :20a  3:26a 3:32a 3:36a 341a 320N 3:25a 3:28a 3:32a 34la -
made at Washington and State, where buses Effective Jun.15,2025 e 3:45N  3:50 3:56 4:02 4:06 4:11 3:50N  3:55 3:58 4:02 411 e
depart at 10 and 40 minutes pastthe hour. e 411N 4:16 4:24 4:32 4:36 4:41 4:20N  4:25 4:28 4:32 4:41 e
. 4:35N  4:40 448 4:56 500 505 441N 4:46 4:49 453 5:02 -
N4, N22, N60, N62, N66, Blue Lineand 455N 500  5:08 5:16 520 525 5:01N  5:06 509 513 522 -
Red Line Rail. 5:15 520 528 5:36 5:40 545 521 526 529 533 5:42 -
) , L e 5:28 5:35 543 5:51 555  6:00 541 546 549 553 6:02 -
Other Night owl routes which connectwith 5:38 545 553 6:01 6:05  6:10 5:51 5:56 559  6:03 612 -
N34 South Michiganbusesare: I S5 605 613 621 625 a0 &1 &% 61 o2 em e
NS South Shore Night Bus, N9 Ashlend ... 77 607 614 622 630 634 640 621 626 629 633 642 645"
352 Halsted and Red Line. 617 624 632 640 644 650 6:31 636 639 643 652  6:55*
----- 6:27 6:34 642 6:50 6:54  7:00 6:41 646 6:49 653 7:02 7:05*
1 N S 6:37 6:44 6:52 7:00 7:04 7:10 6:51 6:56 6:59 7:03 712 7:15*
. (2]
Additional notes: Co8 6:42* 647 654 702 710 714 720 701 7:06  7:09 713 722 725"
. o = =) 6:52*  6:57 7:04 7:12 7:20 7:24 7:30 7:09 7:14 7:18 7:22 7:32 7:35*
é\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility 25 8 osth/ban Ryan 7020 707 714 722 730 734 740 719 724 728 732 742 ;gg
help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA T2 o Az : : : : : : : : : : 55"
. P ! Red Li tati O 21* : : : E : : : : : : 02 -
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. 95th ed Line station 7er, e Ies o rdr 7S e 1S9 789 744 48 TR2 802
m 7:40* 7:45 7:52 8:00 8:08 8:12 8:18 then every 10 minutes until
@ Federal law requires priority seatingbe Hig:ag:;:ool s B2 820 oz 635 aae 1159  12:04p 12:08p 12:12p 12:22p -
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. [ 103rd _ _ o M1 Corliss 12:07p 12412 1216 12:21  12:32
Please stand up and yield these seats when pSa High School then every 10 minutes until 12:17  12:22 12:26 12:31  12:42
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. 12:27 12:32 12:36  12:41  12:52
q ying g_!. ————- 2:55p 3:01p 3:09p 3:17p 3:21p  3:27p 12:37 12:42 12:46  12:51 1:02 ———--
7] — 3:04 311 3:19 3:27 3:31  3:37 12:47  12:52  12:56  1:01 1:12
® Schedules and other info in this timetable Roseland [l BRSH - 314 321 329  3:37 341 347 12:57  1:02  1:06  1:11 1:22
are subject to change. CTA does not assume Hospital ] SR+ 7 SE-4y LSS -+ D s AR 1o QR 1014 RS S B 4
_responsibility for errors in timetables nor for Route 119 Michigan-119th provides Fg’ m e 3:44 3:50 3:58 2:06 410 416 1:26 1:32 1:36 1:41 1:52 _—
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. additional service between 95th and| | = 0 - 3:54 4:00  4:08 4:16 4:20  4:26 1:35  1:41 1:45  1:51 2:02
119th/Michigan. Q — 4:04 4:10  4:18 4:26 4:30  4:36 1:45  1:51 1:55  2:01 2:12
3 ety (o 3 — 414 4:20  4:28 4:36 4:40  4:46 1:55  2:01 2:05  2:11 2:22
0 Pay close attention to destination signs and 2 N —— 424 430 438  4:46 450  4:56 2:05 211 2115  2:21  2:32
announcements when boarding: added service = - 434 440 448 456  5:00  5:06 2:15  2:21 2:25  2:31 2:42
Iy B T e 1 TogE iR o i o 5 ik am e e o
or any bus route and some trips can end before 119th/Western —— 504 510 518 5126 530  5:36 2:44 250  2:54  3:00  3:11
the furthest terminal on a line depending 5 2:54 3:00 3:04 3:10 3:21
on service needs or time of day. S m then every 10 minutes until 3:04 3:10 314 320  3:31
E 3 3:14  3:20 3:24  3:30 3:41
¥ B . N m —— 7:04 7:10  7:18 7:26 7:30  7:35 3:24  3:30 3:34  3:40 3:51
icycle racks are installed on the front of all g8 B 7 w74 720 7:28  7:36 7:40 7:45 3:34  3:40 344 350 401
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during mooa 2 - 7:24 7:30 T7:38 7:46  7:50 7:55 3:44 350  3:54  4:00 411
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or 127th S 3 — T3 T T moe awm J04 440 494 a0 4
m — . . . - - - - - - - - ——
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. 130th -~ 7:54 800 808  8:16 820  8:25 4:14 420 424 430 44
- 8:04 8:10  8:18 8:26 8:30  8:35 4:24  4:30 4:34  4:40 4:51
. — 814 8:20  8:28 8:36 8:40  8:45 4:34  4:40 4:44  4:50 5:01
BB Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text [ —— 824 830 838 846 850  8:55 4:44  4:50 454 5:00  5:11
or e-mail about planned service changes every IS Carver — 834 8:40 847 8:54 8:58  9:03
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and a AMiIZary 8:44 8:50  8:57 9:04 9:08  9:13 then every 10 minutes until
i i i [l Academy 8:54 9:00  9:07 9:14 9:18  9:23
?lsrugtlﬁ_ns. Sign ue focrj Q[TA Updates today at 5 —— 9:06 9:12  9:19 9:26 9:30  9:35 8:54  8:59 9:03  9:08 9:19
ransiichicago.com/upaates. =] — 9120 9:26  9:33 9:40 9:44  9:49 9:08  9:13 9:17  9:22 9:33
a — 9:35 9:41  9:48 9:55 9:59  10:04 9:25  9:30 9:34  9:39 9:50
3 i —— 9:52 9:58 10:05 10:12  10:16 10:21 9:45  9:50 9:54  9:59  10:09
® For ”I‘ﬁ[]e tg_\lfgl_;_nforrln?t;on, u?e thg V?ntrat app - 10:10  10:16 10:23  10:30  10:34  10:39 10:05 10:10  10:14 10:19  10:29
orcall the ravel Information Lenterat - 10:30 10:36 10:43 10:50 10:54 10:59 10:25 10:30  10:34 10:39  10:49
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion, - 10:50 10:56 11:03  11:10  11:14 11:19 10:45 10:49  10:54 10:58  11:08
en Espanol, llame al Centro de Informacion a - 11:10 11:13  11:20 11:25 11:30 11:34 11:05 11:10 11:14  11:19 11:29 ———--
312- 856-7000 - 11:30  11:36 11:43  11:50 11:54 11:59 11:25  11:30  11:3¢  11:39  11:49
. 11:50 11:56 12:03a 12:10a 12:14a 12:19a 11:45 11:49 11:54 11:58 12:08a
12.10N  12:18a 12:20  12:25  12:30  12:34 12:05N 12:10a 12:14a 12:19a 12:27
N34 overnight (owl) service between 12:30N  12:33  12:39  12:45  12:49  12:54 12:25N 12:30 12:34  12:39  12:48 -
> etween 12:50N  12:53  12:59 1:05 1:09  1:14 12:50N 12:54  12:58  1:03 112 e
95th/Dan Ryan Red Line station and Altgeld Gardens . 1:15N  1:18 1:25 1:30 1:35 1:39 1:20N  1:25 1:29 1:34 1:43 -
Mo e 1:45N  1:48  1:54 2:00 2:04  2:09 1:50N  1:54 1:58  2:03 212 e
AllCTA buses are accessible 77 245N 218 225  2:30  2:35  2:39 220N 224 228 2833 242 e
transitchicago.combus/34 @™ = 2:45N  2:48 255 3:00 3:05  3:09 2:50N  2:54 2:58  3:03 312 -
go. N - overnight (owl) service * - trips begin/end at 131st/Ellis on days that school is not in session



Saturday #34 South Michigan Sunday/holiday #34 South Michigan

Northbound Southbound Northbound Southbound
AR 95th/ LV 95th/ AR AR 95th/ LV 95th/ AR
LV 131st/ 119th/ 111th/ 103rd/ Dan Ryan Dan Ryan 103rd/ 111th/ 119th/ 131st/ LV 131st/ 119th/ 111th/ 103rd/ Dan Ryan Dan Ryan 103rd/ 111th/ 119th/ 131st/
Ellis Michigan Michigan Michigan Red Line RedLine Michigan Michigan Michigan Ellis Ellis Michigan Michigan Michigan Red Line RedLine Michigan Michigan Michigan Ellis
3:15N  3:25a 3:30a  3:35a 3:39a 3:20N  3:24a 3:28a  3:33a 3:42a 3:12N  3:23a 3:27a  3:31a 3:37a 3:20N  3:24a 3:28a  3:32a 3:40a
3:45N  3:55 4:00 4:05 4:09 3:50N  3:54 3:58 4:03 4:12 3:42N  3:53 3:57 4:01 4:07 3:50N  3:54 3:58 4:02 4:10
4:15N  4:25 4:30 4:35 4:39 4:20N  4:24 4:28 4:33 4:42 412N 4:23 4:27 4:31 4:37 4:20N  4:24 4:28 4:32 4:40
4:45N  4:55 5:00 5:05 5:09 4:50N 4:54 4:58 5:03 5:12 4:42N  4:53 4:57 5:01 5:07 4:50N  4:54 4:58 5:02 5:10
5:15 5:25 5:30 5:35 5:39 5:20 5:24 5:28 5:33 5:42 5:12 5:23 5:27 5:31 5:37 5:20 5:24 5:28 5:32 5:40
5:45 5:55 6:00 6:05 6:09 5:50 5:54 5:58 6:03 6:12 5:42 5:53 5:57 6:01 6:07 5:50 5:54 5:58 6:02 6:10
6:14 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:40 6:20 6:24 6:28 6:32 6:40 6:12 6:23 6:27 6:31 6:37 6:20 6:24 6:27 6:31 6:39
6:34 6:45 6:50 6:55 7:00 6:50 6:54 6:58 7:02 7:10 6:42 6:57 7:02 7:07 7:12 6:50 6:54 6:57 7:01 7:09
6:54 7:05 7:10 7:15 7:20 7:10 7:14 7:18 7:22 7:30 7:12 7:27 7:32 7:37 7:42 7:20 7:24 7:27 7:31 7:40
7:14 7:25 7:30 7:35 741 7:30 7:34 7:38 7:41 7:50 7:42 7:57 8:02 8:07 8:12 7:50 7:54 7:58 8:02 8:10
7:34 7:45 7:50 7:55 8:01 7:50 7:54 7:58 8:01 8:10 8:12 8:27 8:32 8:37 8:42 8:18 8:22 8:26 8:30 8:38
7:54 8:05 8:10 8:15 8:21 8:10 8:14 8:18 8:23 8:32 8:32 8:47 8:52 8:58 9:06 8:35 8:40 8:44 8:48 8:58
8:13 8:25 8:30 8:35 8:41 8:27 8:31 8:35 8:40 8:49 8:42 8:57 9:02 9:08 9:16 8:45 8:50 8:54 8:58 9:08
8:33 8:45 8:50 8:55 9:01 8:37 8:41 8:45 8:50 8:59 8:52 9:07 9:12 9:18 9:26 8:55 9:00 9:04 9:08 9:18
8:43 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:11 8:47 8:51 8:55 9:00 9:09 9:02 9:17 9:22 9:28 9:36 9:05 9:10 9:14 9:18 9:28
8:53 9:05 9:10 9:15 9:21 8:57 9:01 9:05 9:10 9:19 9:12 9:26 9:32 9:37 9:45 9:15 9:20 9:24 9:28 9:38
9:03 9:15 9:20 9:25 9:31 9:07 9:11 9:15 9:20 9:29 9:22 9:36 9:42 9:47 9:54 9:25 9:30 9:34 9:38 9:48
9:13 9:25 9:30 9:35 9:41 9:17 9:21 9:25 9:30 9:39 9:32 9:46 9:52 9:57 10:04
9:23 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:51 9:27 9:31 9:35 9:40 9:49 9:42 9:56 10:02  10:07 10:14 then every 10 minutes until
9:33 9:45 9:50 9:55 10:01 9:36 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:59 9:52  10:06 10:12 10:17 10:24
9:43 9:55 10:00 10:05 10:11 9:46 9:50 9:55  10:00 10:09 10:02 10:16 10:22  10:27 10:34 12:05p 12:09p 12:13p 12:18p 12:28p
9:53  10:05 10:10  10:15 10:21 9:56  10:00 10:05 10:10 10:19 12:14 12:19 12:23  12:28 12:38
10:02  10:14 10:20  10:25 10:31 10:06 10:10 10:15  10:20 10:29 then every 10 minutes until 12:24  12:28 12:33 12:38 12:48
10:16 10:20 10:25 10:30 10:39 12:34 12:38 12:43  12:48 12:58
then every 10 minutes until 10:26  10:30 10:35  10:40 10:49 12:52p 1:05p 1:11p 1:16p 1:21p 12:44 12:48 12:53 12:58 1:08
10:36 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:59 1:02 1:15 1:21 1:26 1:31 12:54 12:58 1:03 1:08 1:18
4:22p 4:34p 4:40p 4:45p 4:51p 10:46  10:50 10:55  11:00 11:09 1:12 1:25 1:31 1:36 1:41 1:04 1:08 1:13 1:18 1:28
4:32 4:44 4:50 4:55 5:01 10:56  11:00 11:05 11:10 11:19 1:22 1:35 1:41 1:46 1:51 1:14 1:18 1:23 1:28 1:38
4:42 4:54 5:00 5:05 5:11 11:02 11:08 11:13 11:19 11:29 1:32 1:45 1:51 1:56 2:01 1:24 1:28 1:33 1:38 1:48
4:52 5:04 5:10 5:15 5:21 1:42 1:55 2:01 2:06 2:11 1:34 1:38 1:43 1:48 1:58
5:02 5:14 5:20 5:25 5:31 then every 10 minutes until 1:52 2:05 2:11 2:16 2:21 1:44 1:48 1:53 1:58 2:08
5:12 5:24 5:30 5:35 5:41 2:01 2:14 2:20 2:26 2:31 1:54 1:58 2:03 2:08 2:18
5:22 5:34 5:40 5:45 5:51 5:02p 5:08p 5:13p 5:19p 5:29p 2:11 2:24 2:30 2:36 2:41 2:04 2:08 2:12 2:18 2:28
5:32 5:44 5:50 5:55 6:01 5:12 5:18 5:23 5:29 5:39 2:21 2:34 2:40 2:46 2:51 2:14 2:18 2:22 2:28 2:38
5:42 5:54 6:00 6:05 6:11 5:22 5:28 5:33 5:39 5:49 2:30 2:43 2:50 2:55 3:01 2:24 2:28 2:32 2:38 2:48
5:52 6:04 6:10 6:15 6:21 5:32 5:38 5:43 5:48 5:57 2:40 2:53 3:00 3:05 3:11 2:34 2:38 2:42 2:48 2:58
6:01 6:12 6:17 6:22 6:28 5:42 5:48 5:53 5:58 6:07 2:50 3:03 3:10 3:15 3:21 2:44 2:48 2:52 2:58 3:08
6:09 6:20 6:25 6:30 6:36 5:52 5:58 6:03 6:08 6:17 3:00 3:13 3:20 3:25 3:31 2:54 2:58 3:02 3:08 3:18
6:19 6:30 6:35 6:40 6:46 6:02 6:07 6:12 6:17 6:26 3:10 3:23 3:30 3:35 3:41 3:04 3:08 3:12 3:18 3:28
6:29 6:40 6:45 6:50 6:56 6:12 6:17 6:22 6:27 6:36 3:20 3:33 3:40 3:45 3:51 3:14 3:18 3:22 3:28 3:38
6:39 6:50 6:55 7:00 7:06 6:22 6:27 6:32 6:37 6:46 3:30 3:43 3:50 3:55 4:01 3:24 3:28 3:32 3:38 3:48
6:49 7:00 7:05 7:10 7:16 6:32 6:37 6:42 6:47 6:56 3:40 3:53 4:00 4:05 4:11 3:34 3:38 3:42 3:48 3:58
6:59 7:10 7:15 7:20 7:26 6:42 6:47 6:52 6:57 7:06 3:50 4:03 4:10 4:15 4:21 3:44 3:48 3:52 3:58 4:08
7:09 7:20 7:25 7:30 7:36 6:52 6:57 7:02 7:07 7:16 4:00 4:13 4:20 4:25 4:31 3:54 3:58 4:02 4:08 4:18
7:19 7:30 7:35 7:40 7:46 7:02 7:07 7:12 7:17 7:26 4:10 4:23 4:30 4:35 4:41 4:04 4:08 4:12 4:18 4:28
7:29 7:40 7:45 7:50 7:56 7:12 7:17 7:22 7:27 7:36 4:20 4:33 4:40 4:45 4:51 4:14 4:18 4:22 4:28 4:38
7:39 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:06 7:22 7:27 7:32 7:37 7:46 4:30 4:43 4:49 4:55 5:01 4:24 4:28 4:32 4:38 4:48
7:49 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:16 7:32 7:37 7:42 7:47 7:56 4:40 4:53 4:59 5:05 5:11 4:34 4:38 4:42 4:48 4:58
7:59 8:10 8:15 8:19 8:25 7:42 7:47 7:52 7:57 8:06 4:50 5:03 5:09 5:15 5:21 4:44 4:48 4:52 4:58 5:08
8:09 8:20 8:25 8:29 8:35 7:52 7:57 8:02 8:07 8:16 5:00 5:13 5:19 5:25 5:31 4:54 4:58 5:02 5:08 5:18
8:19 8:30 8:35 8:39 8:45 8:02 8:06 8:11 8:16 8:25 5:10 5:23 5:29 5:35 5:41 5:04 5:08 5:12 5:18 5:28
8:29 8:40 8:45 8:49 8:55 8:12 8:16 8:21 8:26 8:35 5:20 5:33 5:39 5:45 5:51 5:14 5:18 5:22 5:28 5:38
8:39 8:50 8:55 8:59 9:05 8:22 8:26 8:31 8:36 8:45 5:30 5:43 5:49 5:55 6:01 5:24 5:28 5:32 5:38 5:48
8:49 9:00 9:05 9:09 9:15 8:32 8:36 8:41 8:46 8:55 5:34 5:38 5:42 5:48 5:58
8:59 9:10 9:15 9:19 9:25 8:42 8:46 8:51 8:56 9:05 then every 10 minutes until
9:13 9:24 9:29 9:33 9:39 8:52 8:56 9:01 9:06 9:15 then every 10 minutes until
9:27 9:38 9:43 9:47 9:53 9:02 9:06 9:11 9:16 9:25 8:50 9:03 9:08 9:12 9:17
9:42 9:53 9:57  10:01 10:07 9:17 9:21 9:26 9:31 9:40 9:04 9:17 9:22 9:26 9:31 8:54 8:58 9:02 9:07 9:17
10:02 10:13 10:17  10:21 10:27 9:37 9:41 9:46 9:51 10:00 9:22 9:34 9:39 9:44 9:49 9:04 9:08 9:12 9:17 9:27
10:22 10:33 10:37 10:41 10:47 9:57 10:01 10:06 10:11 10:20 9:42 9:54 9:59 10:03 10:08 9:19 9:23 9:27 9:32 9:42
10:42 10:53 10:57 11:01 11:07 10:18  10:22 10:26  10:31 10:40 10:02 10:14 10:18  10:22 10:27 9:40 9:44 9:48 9:52 10:01
11:02  11:13 11:17  11:21 11:27 10:38  10:42 10:46  10:51 11:00 10:22  10:33 10:39  10:43 10:48 10:00 10:04 10:08 10:12 10:20
11:22  11:33 11:37 11:41 11:47 10:58  11:02 11:06 11:11 11:20 10:42 10:54 10:58  11:02 11:07 10:20 10:24 10:28  10:32 10:40
11:42  11:53 11:57 12:01a 12:07a 11:18  11:22 11:26  11:31 11:40 11:02  11:14 11:18 11:22 11:27 10:40 10:44 10:48 10:52 11:00
12:02N 12:13a  12:17a 12:21 12:27 11:38  11:42 11:46 11:51 12:00a 11:22  11:34 11:38  11:42 11:47 11:00 11:04 11:08  11:12 11:20
12:22N  12:33 12:37 12:41 12:47 11:58 12:02a 12:06a 12:11a 12:20 11:42 11:54 11:58 12:02a 12:07a 11:20 11:24 11:28 11:32 11:40
12:42N 12:53 12:57 1:01 1:07 12:19N  12:23 12:27  12:31 12:40 12:12N 12:23a  12:29a  12:33 12:38 11:50 11:55 11:58 12:02a 12:11a
1:02N  1:13 1:17 1:21 1:27 12:40N 12:44 12:48  12:52 1:00 12:42N 12:52 12:57 1:02 1:07 12:20N 12:24a  12:28a 12:32 12:40
1:22N 1:33 1:37 1:41 1:47 1:00N 1:04 1:08 1:12 1:20 1:12N 1:23 1:29 1:33 1:38 12:50N 12:55 12:58 1:02 1:11
1:42N  1:53 1:57 2:01 2:07 1:20N  1:24 1:28 1:32 1:40 1:42N  1:52 1:57 2:02 2:07 1:20N  1:24 1:28 1:32 1:40
2:12N  2:23 2:27 2:31 2:37 1:50N  1:54 1:58 2:02 2:10 2:12N  2:23 2:29 2:33 2:38 1:50N  1:55 1:58 2:03 2:11
2:42N  2:53 2:57 3:01 3:07 2:20N  2:24 2:28 2:32 2:40 2:42N  2:53 2:59 3:03 3:08 2:20N 2:25 2:28 2:32 2:41
2:50N  2:54 2:58 3:02 3:10 2:50N  2:55 2:58 3:02 3:11

N - overnight (owl) service N - overnight (owl) service



